
2019 Region XIX XC Championships 

October 26, 2019 

 
Results By Ultimate Sports Productions www.usp-sports.com  

 

Overall Finish List - Women 

Women's 

Division 1 

 O'all   Adj 

 Place  Place Bib No Name                   Team                                    Time    Pace        

 

    1  (< 5)    247  Hannah Walker         Delaware Technical CC                  22:41.70  4:32/K         

    2  (< 5)    286  Dayana Ramirez        Mercer County CC                       23:53.40  4:47/K         

    3  (< 5)    257  Aaliyah Gordon        Essex County College                   23:58.70  4:48/K         

    4  (< 5)    246  Jenna Taylor          Delaware Technical CC                  24:53.10  4:59/K         

    5  (< 5)    243  Gabriella Cortez      Delaware Technical CC                  25:34.70  5:07/K         

    6  (< 5)    258  India Norman          Essex County College                   26:12.70  5:15/K         

    7  (< 5)    285  Jennifer Flores       Mercer County CC                       26:28.30  5:18/K         

    8  (< 5)    244  Caitlyn Manning       Delaware Technical CC                  30:08.10  6:02/K         

   DQ     DQ    245  Felicia Raduszewski   Delaware Technical CC                  28:00.50  5:36/K         
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Team Summary Report - Women 

Women's 

Division 1 

                                          Top  5             ------- Finishers ------- 

 Place  Team                              Places              1   2   3   4   5  6*  7*         

 

 Inc. Delaware Technical CC                4 finishers                                           

        Top  5 Times:  

 

 Inc. Essex County College                 2 finishers                                           

        Top  5 Times:  

 

 Inc. Mercer County CC                     2 finishers                                           

        Top  5 Times:  

 

Detail Team Results - Women 

Women's 

Division 1 

 

Delaware Technical CC    Finish Position - Inc. 

 

  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times): 

 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 

    1    247  Hannah Walker               Less Than  5          22:41.70     22:41.70     0:16.80 

    2    246  Jenna Taylor                Less Than  5          24:53.10     47:34.80     2:28.20 



    3    243  Gabriella Cortez            Less Than  5          25:34.70   1:13:09.50     3:09.80 

    4    244  Caitlyn Manning             Less Than  5          30:08.10   1:43:17.60     7:43.20 

   DQ    245  Felicia Raduszewski         DQ                    28:00.50   2:11:18.10     5:35.60 

 

Essex County College    Finish Position - Inc. 

 

  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times): 

 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 

    1    257  Aaliyah Gordon              Less Than  5          23:58.70     23:58.70     1:33.80 

    2    258  India Norman                Less Than  5          26:12.70     50:11.40     3:47.80 

 

Mercer County CC    Finish Position - Inc. 

 

  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times): 

 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 

    1    286  Dayana Ramirez              Less Than  5          23:53.40     23:53.40     1:28.50 

    2    285  Jennifer Flores             Less Than  5          26:28.30     50:21.70     4:03.40 
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